
 ORDINARY COUNCIL 
MEETING DATES 

2026 

(Section 5.25 (1)(g) of the Local Government Act 1995) 
(Regulation 12 of the Local Government (Administration) Regulations 1996) 

 
Notice is hereby given that the Ordinary Meetings of the Council of the Shire of Wiluna 

are to be held commencing at 11.30am in the O’Shaughnessy Council Chambers, 
Wotton Street, Wiluna on the following dates: 

 
Date 

Wednesday, 28 January 2026 
Wednesday, 25 February 2026 

Wednesday, 25 March 2026 
Wednesday, 29 April 2026 
Wednesday, 27 May 2026 
Wednesday, 24 June 2026 
Wednesday, 29 July 2026 

Wednesday, 26 August 2026 
Wednesday, 23 September 2026 

Wednesday, 28 October 2026 
Wednesday, 25 November 2026 
Wednesday, 16 December 2026 

 
 
Public Question Time 
Members of the public may ask a question by submitting the questions prior to the meeting 
by sending an email with the subject line “Public Question Time” to 
reception@wiluna.wa.gov.au 
 
 
 
 
Matt McIntyre 
Chief Executive Officer 
Shire of Wiluna 
PO Box 38 
Wiluna WA 6646 
Ph: (08) 9981 8000 
Email: reception@wiluna.wa.gov.au  
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